Europe (UK):  +44 (0)1384-842211  France: +33 (0)1 4305 8680  Germany +49 (0)6621 50570140
Special Features
• 300W continuous power at 85°C
baseplate temperature
• 54W/in3 (3.3W/cm3)
• High Efficiency - 83% at full rated
output
• 1MHz fixed frequency

Telephone: +44 (0)1384 842211
Facsimile: +44 (0)1384 843355
Ordering Information
Input Output Output Model Number Input Output Output Model Number
Voltage Voltage Current Voltage Voltage Current
300V 5V 60A BM80A-300L-050F60 48V 5V 60A BM80A-048L-050F60
300V 3.3V 70A BM80A-300L-033F70 48V 3.3V 70A BM80A-048L-033F70
300V 2.2V 75A BM80A-300L-022F75
300V 2.2V 85A BM80A-300L-022F85
Please contact Astec for information on other output voltages, power ranges and configurations.
Load
+ SENSE
– SENSE